
STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT 

Name : Mr. SHAKIR HASAN 
SARAI MARDAN ALI 

SAHARANPUR 

Date : 01/07/2023 

Cleared Balance : 0.00CR 
Limit: 14,00,000.00 

Statement From : 17/08/2020 to 01/07/2023 

Post Date 

17/08/20 

19/08/20 

19/08/20 

31/08/20 
10/09/20 

10/11/20 

30/09/20 30/09/20 
10/10/20 10/10/20 

04/01/21 

31/10/20 31/10/20 

04/01/21 

Value Date 

10/01/21 

17/08/20 

31/01/21 

19/08/20 

30/11/2o 30/11/20 
10/12/20 10/12/20 

07/02/21 

19/08/20 

31/12/20 31/12/20 

31/08/20 
10/09/20 

Dr. Count 8 

10/11/20 

04/01/21 

04/01/21 

10/01/21 

31/01/21 
07/02/21 

Statement Summary 

Time: 16:12:33 

Details 

CAR LOAN SANCTIONED 
DEBIT TRANSFER 
TFR TO 34241359836 

ADVANCE:LOAN TO GL A 
COMM ON LOAN PROCES 
DEPOSIT TRANSFER 
CAR LN PROC FEES 
TER FROM 31743076349 
PART PERIOD INTEREST 
0.S. DEPOSIT TRANSFE 
TRANSFER FROM 
INTEREST 
0.S. DEPOSIT TRANSFE 

TRANSFER FROM 
INTEREST 
0.S. DEPOSIT TRANSFE 

TRANSFER FROM 
INTEREST 
0.S. DEPOSIT TRANSFE 
TRANSFER FROM 
INTEREST 
DEPOSIT TRANSFER 
SBILTO40120212143168 
TER FROM DEPOSIT TOASO76349 

SBILTO40120212151040 
TFR FROM 31743076349 
0.S. DEPOSIT TRANSFE 
TRANSFER FROM 
INTEREST 
DEPOSIT TRANSFER 

Cr. Count 9 

CARRIED FORWARD: 

Cha.No 

E-mail 

STATE BANK OF INDIA 
FATEHGARH (DIST. FARRUKHABAD) 

TALAYIA L 
DIST:FARRUKHABAD, U.P 

Branch Code :01033 
Branch Phone :234248 
IFSC: SBINO001033 
MICR:209002003 
Account No.:39581410267 
Product: MC-CAR LOAN-NEW FXD RT 
Currency: INR 

Uncleared Amount: 0.00CR 
Drawing Power: 0.00 
Page No. : 1 

Debit 

14,00,000.00 

1,770.00 

4,459.00 

8,820.00 

8,984.00 

8,573.00 

8,727.00 

8,430.00 

Credit 

1,770.00 

28,300.00 

28,300.00 

28,300.00 

28,300.00 

100.00 

28,200.00 

28,300.00 

28,300.00 

14,49,763.00 1,99,870.00 

Balance 

14,00,000.00Dr 

14,01,770.00Dr 

14,00,000.00Dr 

14,04,459.00Dr 
13,76,159.00Dr 

13,84,979.00Dr 
13,56,679.00Dr 

13,65,663.00Dr 
13,37,363.00Dr 

13,45,936.00Dr 
13,17,636.00Dr 

13.26,363.00Dr 
13,26,263.00Dr 

12.98.063.00Dr 

12,69,763.00Dr 

12,78,193.00Dr 
12,49,893.00Dr 

12,49,893.00Dr 
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